Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Morrison - (506056) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.69
32.98
33.22
33.37
33.50
33.76
34.03
35.50
36.36
37.21
42.14
47.76

48.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.98
34.03
33.50
33.76
33.22
32.69
33.37
35.50
36.36

37.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414

376
367
323
301
281
193
133
127

WA Pts

403
367
385
376
395
414
389
323
301
281

Round

I I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I T I T

Date

10/04/15
22/12/16
23/05/15
21/03/15
06/02/16
17/09/15
06/02/16
25/09/14
17/10/13
17/03/13
27/03/11
21/03/10
03/10/10

Date

22/12/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
17/09/15
23/05/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
25/09/14
17/10/13
17/03/13

Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016

Loughborough Town Sprints 2015

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire Championships

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Meet

LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Leicestershire County Championships

Venue

Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Leicester
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Leicester

Venue

Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Leicester
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough

Braunstone

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

4214 193 27/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Loughborough 2
48.44 127 03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Loughborough 2
47.76 133 21/03/10 Leicestershire Championships Braunstone Loughborough 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



