Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Morrison - (506056) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.69	414	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	3
32.98	403	Н	22/12/16	LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
33.22	395	Н	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
33.37	389	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	Loughborough	2
33.50	385	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
33.76	376	Н	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
34.03	367	F	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
35.50	323	Н	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
36.36	301	Н	17/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.21	281		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
42.14	193		27/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
47.76	133		21/03/10	Leicestershire Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
48.44	127		03/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.98	403	Н	22/12/16	LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
34.03	367	F	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
33.50	385	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
33.76	376	Н	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
33.22	395	Н	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.69	414	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	3
33.37	389	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	Loughborough	2
35.50	323	Н	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
36.36	301	Н	17/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.21 Copyright 2024	281 4		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

						Page 2 / 2
42.14	193	27/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
48.44	127	03/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Loughborough	2
47.76	133	21/03/10	Leicestershire Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS